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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
TWENTIETH  STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No.

Certied that

and 

Roll No.

Son/Daughter of 

Category 

has  qualied at the Twentieth West Bengal   SET -2017  held on  03.12.2017 in 

the Subject

This Certicate is valid forever.

The date of qualifying for SET is  

Dr. Dipak Kumar KarProf. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar
Chairman  Chairperson

Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue :

Note : a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certicate on the strength of the information provided by 
the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certicate(s) of the candidate while considering 
him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/her 
claims.

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of 
declaration of result of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while 
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Govt.

d) This is an electronic certicate and its authenticity should be veried by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic 
Certicate can also be veried by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certicate.

PWD

WBCSC20172746

SOURAV PURKAIT

KESHAB PURKAIT

INDUBALA PURKAIT

0100704 GENERAL YES

HISTORY

06.06.2018

21.06.2018







THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
TWENTIETH  STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No.

Certied that

and 

Roll No.

Son/Daughter of 

Category 

has  qualied at the Twentieth West Bengal   SET -2017  held on  03.12.2017 in 

the Subject

This Certicate is valid forever.

The date of qualifying for SET is  

Dr. Dipak Kumar KarProf. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar
Chairman  Chairperson

Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue :

Note : a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certicate on the strength of the information provided by 
the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certicate(s) of the candidate while considering 
him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/her 
claims.

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of 
declaration of result of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while 
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Govt.

d) This is an electronic certicate and its authenticity should be veried by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic 
Certicate can also be veried by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certicate.

PWD

WBCSC20170108

ANUP KUMAR ARYA

ADHIR CHANDRA ARYA

DULALI ARYA

2055627 SC NO

POLITICAL SCIENCE

06.06.2018

21.06.2018
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MD. MASUD ANSARY

MD. BELAL ANSARY

17-12-2017

LIFE SCIENCES

 

9th May 2018

8th May 2020

 

01-01-2019
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WBCSC20170457 
Certificate No. 

4wBCsC 

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 
TWENTIETH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) 

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only) 

Certifed that MD SALMAN HYDER, 

Son/Daughter of MD ILIAS 

and NAZMA KHATUN 

Roll No. 1336630 
****--o-- Category OBC(A) NON-CREAMYLAVER. PWD_. NO 

has qualified at the Twentieth West Bengal SET -2017 held on 03.12.2017 in 

the Subject LIFE SCIENCES 

The date of qualifying for SET is 06.06.2018 

This Certificate is vaid forever 

Kumnr Kr 

Prof. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar 
Chairman 
Steering Committee, W.B.SET 

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar 

Chairperson 
The West Bengal College Service Commission& 
Member Secretary, W.B. SET 

Date of Issue: 21.06.2018 

Note: a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided by the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/her 
claims. 

b)If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of 
declaration of result of the SET examination. 

cfthe candidale belongs to SCISTIOBCIPWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while 
consideing himher for appointment, as perthe stipulations laid down by the concemed Dept. (s) of the State GoV. 

d This is an electronic certificate and is authenticity should be venified by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic 
Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate. 



THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No. : WBCSC20232972

SET Ref. No. Roll No.

Certified that

Son/Daughter of 

and 

has qualified  the West Bengal  SET  for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 08.01.2023 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 24th SET result, i.e., 

27.02.2023 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with required 

percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 24th SET result, i.e., by 

27.02.2025, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing 

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

      WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 31.03.2023

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 

candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the 

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note : 

WBSET/24-2972 20043048

PUSPEN MUKHERJEE

LATE ASHA MUKHERJEE

SUDEB MUKHERJEE

PHILOSOPHY

Professor (Dr.) Soma Bandyopadhyay
CHAIRMAN

     WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

(Mother)

(Father)



THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Certificate No. : WBCSC20233675

SET Ref. No. Roll No.

Certified that

Son/Daughter of 

and 

has qualified  the West Bengal  SET  for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 08.01.2023 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 24th SET result, i.e., 

27.02.2023 or the date of completion of Master’s degree/equivalent examination with required 

percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 24th SET result, i.e., by 

27.02.2025, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing 

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

      WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 31.03.2023

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 

candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the 

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note : 

WBSET/24-3675 20043299

TANAY NANDI

ARCHANA NANDI

TAPAS NANDI

PHILOSOPHY

Professor (Dr.) Soma Bandyopadhyay
CHAIRMAN

     WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

(Mother)

(Father)



E{ectronic Certfficc{ts N0.: 182003376

IOINT CSIR-UGC TEST

HATIONAT ELIG IB I LITY TT ST FOR AS S I STANT PROF ES SOR

uGC Ref. na, 3376/(csrR-uGC NET DEC. z0t8)

Ro{[ rto; 33298s

c*rrifien t&rrr nelANr KANTA MAHATO

sournar.rgfrtu, of JAMINT KANTA MAHATo fias quaftfiea

$e loir*t csltt-ucC Test fur Efi6fri{tp f* Assistant r,rdusuor fi*[n on rc-tz-zq 18

i*r de Sr*ject LIFE SCIENCES

T&is i"r au e{ecrroxic certificate on[p" Its autfrenticitp arri catqgrnrp in rrdl;*& $e canttifurte

$at ayyaren slpral8 {re terif]e0 fro,*, ucc by rbr irrstitutionrnryrointimg ar*horitp. rhis
elecuouit certificate can afso fu uerifieil 6p scar*dng QR ecrr Co]e printei on the

electronic certif icate.

rm{i0kp of *frf *t****nic cemificate is frrener. @
trnte d Iss*.er 28-06-2019 d

Hs$b
NET Bureau

Nsta: UGe has issued the electrsfik eertificate on the basis of irrfornarion provided by the candtdate in
hislher Appltcatisn Form. The appo;nting authority should verify the original reeords/certificate$ of
the {andidate yyhile considering hlm/her far appoi*tmentf as UGe is not rmpo*sible for the safiie.
The eandidat€ mu6t fulfil the minirrnum eligibility Eonditiofls for NET as laid down in the notification
for Joint CSIR-UGC Test,









Electronic Certificate No.: 191003485 

Versity 

Un 

NATIONALE 
EDUCATIONAL 

TESTING BUREA 

Roll No: 341341 

Grants 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Rel. No.: 3485/(CSIR-UGC NET JUNE 2019) 

JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST 

Certified that MADHUMITA MAHATO 

and RENUKA MAHATO0 

Son/Daugbter of DURGACHARAN MAHATO 

commissio 
the Joint CSIR-UGC Test for Eligibility for Assistant Professor beld on 16-06-2019 

in tye Subject LIFE SsCIENCES 

bas qualificd 

As per the infor1nation movided by the candiðate, be/ she hað conpleteð bis/her Master's 

degree or equizalent exanination at the tine of ayplying for this test. 
The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie, 

9th August 2019 OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent 
examihation with required yercentage of 1arks within tivo years rot the date of 

Date of IsSue: 19-11-2019 

declaration of NET result, ie, by sth August 2021 , whichever is later. 

validity of this electronic certificate is forever. 

This is an electronic certificate only. Its authenticity and category in nhic, the candidate 

bad aypeareð shonlo be verifieð fro UGC by the institutiow apointing anthority. This 
electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code jrinted on the 
electronic certificate. 

Head 
NET Bureau 

Note: UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of Information provided by the candidate in 

his/her Appllcatlon Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of 

the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as UGC is not responsible for the same. 

The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in the notiflcation 

for Joint CSIR-UGC Test. 












